PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2276

- Page 1, line 1, after "the" insert "governor's"
- Page 1, line 4, replace "Prevention" with "Governor's prevention"
- Page 1, line 5, replace "North Dakota" with "governor's"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "\$440,000" with "\$35,000"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "North Dakota prevention advisory council" with "governor"

Renumber accordingly